April 2002 Acquisitions
My library was dukedom enough.
-- The Tempest, Act i. Sc. 2
New Acquisitions
April 2002
African Americans
African American Teen Cigarette Smoking:  a Review .   Bethesda, MD:
National Cancer Institute (NCI), 2001; pp. 213-225.  Chapter 14 in

Available from The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation.  To order call 1-877-
745-7467.  Available in quantities of 25 for $6.25.  (Item 806-301-AR)  When ordering,
please reference order code OMH2001.
Aging
Aging Parents and Common Sense: A Practical Guide for You and Your Parents
(3rd Edition) .   Levittown, PA: CAPS, 2000, 64 p.   MH02D5010
Copies of the 3rd edition of this publication are available from Children of Aging
Parents (CAPS), 1609 Woodbourne Rd, Ste 302A, Levittown, PA  19057-1511.  215-
945-6900.  (Fax) 215-945-8720.  800-227-7294. Single copies for individual caregivers at
no charge.
American Indians
American Indian and Alaska Native Teen Cigarette Smoking:  a Review .
Bethesda, MD:  National Cancer Institute (NCI), 2001; pp. 255-261.
Chapter 17 in "Changing Adolescent Smoking Prevalence:  Where It Is
and Why"   MH02D5047
Available from the National Cancer Institute; Office of Cancer Communications; 31
Center Drive MSC 2580; Building 31 Room 10A16; Bethesda, MD  20892-2580; 1-800-
422-6237
Child Abuse and Neglect:  an Examination of American Indian Data .   Portland,
OR:  National Indian Child Welfare Association (NICWA), 2000; 60 p.,
col. ill.   MH02D5015
Available from the National Indian Child Welfare Association (NICWA); 5100 S.W.
Macadam, Suite 300; Portland, OR  97201.  $8.00 plus shipping and handling.  Item
#172.
Family Preservation:  Concepts in American Indian Communities .   Portland, OR:
National Indian Child Welfare Association (NICWA), 2000; 80 p., col. ill.
MH02D5016
Available from the National Indian Child Welfare Association (NICWA); 5100 S.W.
Macadam, Suite 300; Portland, OR  97201.  $8.00 plus shipping and handling.  Item
#174.
Native American HIV/AIDS Training Workshop: Tape 1 [Epidemiology of HIV
Among Native American Populations] .   Catawba, SC:  Catawba Indian
Nation, 1 videocassette   MH02A5032
For copies of this videcassette, please contact Tracy George; Catawba Indian Nation;
PO Box 188; Catawba, SC 29704; CINHC@aol.com
Native American HIV/AIDS Training Workshop: Tape 2 Cultural Competence
and Native American Populations .   Catawba, SC:  Catawba Indian Nation, 1
videocassette   MH02A5033
For copies of this videcassette, please contact Tracy George; Catawba Indian Nation;
PO Box 188; Catawba, SC 29704; CINHC@aol.com
Native American HIV/AIDS Training Workshop: Tape 3.  Increasing Patient
and Provider Comfort Levels When Discussing Sexual Topics .   Catawba, SC:
Catawba Indian Nation, 1 videocassette   MH02A5034
For copies of this videcassette, please contact Tracy George; Catawba Indian Nation;
PO Box 188; Catawba, SC 29704; CINHC@aol.com
Native American Kids 2000:  Indian Child Well-Being Indicators .   Portland,
OR:  National Indian Child Welfare Association (NICWA), 2000; 84 p.,
col. ill.   MH02D5017
Available from the National Indian Child Welfare Association (NICWA); 5100 S.W.
Macadam, Suite 300; Portland, OR  97201.  $8.00 plus shipping and handling.  Item
#171.
Asians

videocassettes   MH02D4985
The kit is available for $25.00.  To order, please call 1-877-745-7467.  When ordering,
please reference order code OMH2001.  Item 806-344
Breast Health:  What Every Woman Should Know .   Dallas, TX: The Susan G.
Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, 2000, 24 p., ill.   MH02D4989
Copies of this booklet are available from The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer
Foundation.  To order call 1-877-745-7467.  Available in quantities of 10 for $10.00.
(Item 806-445-EN)  When ordering, please reference order code OMH2001.
Breast Health:  What Every Woman Should Know (Arabic/English) .   Dallas,
TX: The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, 2001, 36 p., ill.
MH02D4988
Copies of this booklet are available from The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer
Foundation.  To order call 1-877-745-7467.  Available in quantities of 10 for $10.00.
(Item 806-445-AR)  When ordering, please reference order code OMH2001.
Breast Self-Examination for Older Women (Large Print BSE Card) .   Dallas,
TX: The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation,1999, 2 p., ill.
MH02D4997
Available from The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation.  To order call 1-877-
745-7467.  Available in quantities of 100 for $100.00.  (Item 806-306)  When ordering,
please reference order code OMH2001.
NABCO Breast Cancer Resource List 2001/02 Edition .   New York, NY:
NABCO, 2001, 121 p.   MH02D5011
Copies of this publication are available by contacting NABCO, 9 East 37th Street, 10th
floor, New York, NY 10016.  (888) 80-NABCO or nabcoinfor@aol.com
Rainbow of Hope:  Seventy Women and Their Journey with Breast Cancer .
Mukilteo, WA:  Winepress Publishing, 1998; 301 p.   MH02D5014
To order additional copies, send $15.95 plus $4.95 shipping and handling to Books, Etc;
PO Box 1406; Mukilteo, WA  98275; (tel) 800-917-2665.  Books may also be ordered
directly from the author; Emma Alberta School; 1048 Irvine Ave #438; Newport Beach,
CA 92660.  Also available electronically at
Take Charge: Older Women and Breast Health .   Dallas, TX: The Susan G.
Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, 2001,  9 p.   MH02D4998
Available in quantities of 100 for $100.00.  Please call 1-877-SGK-SHOP (877-745-
7467) to place an order.  (Item 806-307)  When ordering please reference order code
OMH2001.
What’s Happening to Me?  Coping and Living with Breast Cancer .   Dallas, TX:
The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, 2000, 36 p.
MH02D5003
Copies of this booklet are available from The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer
Foundation.  To order call 1-877-745-7467.   Available in quantities of 10 for $10.00.
(Item 806-417)  When ordering, please reference order code OMH2001.
What’s Happening to Mom?  Helping Children Cope with Breast Cancer. .   Dallas,
TX: The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, 2000, 16 p.
MH02D5001
Copies of this booklet are available from The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer
Foundation.  To order call 1-877-745-7467.   Available in quantities of 10 for $10.00.
(Item 806-418)  When ordering, please reference order code OMH2001.
What’s Happening to the Woman I Love?  Couples Coping with Breast Cancer .
Dallas, TX: The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, 2000, 16 p.
MH02D5002
Copies of this booklet are available from The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer
Foundation.  To order call 1-877-745-7467.   Available in quantities of 10 for $10.00.
(Item 806-421)  When ordering, please reference order code OMH2001.
What’s Happening to the Woman We Love? .   Dallas, TX: The Susan G.
Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, 2000, 16 p.   MH02D5000
Copies of this booklet are available from The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer
Foundation.  To order call 1-877-745-7467.   Available in quantities of 10 for $10.00.
(Item 806-416)  When ordering, please reference order code OMH2001.
Children